ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
269
DF2110 Series
Duplex Filters

272 273
REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS WITH FLUOROELASTOMER SEALS
Media code Order code for Length1 Order code for Length2
Glassfibre Microglass III Microglass III
05Q 938365Q 938367Q
10Q 938373Q 938093Q
20Q 938366Q 938368Q
Cleanable metal mesh
035W 939186 939188
060W 939187 939189
Please note the bolded options reflect standard options with reduced lead-time.